



Signature Assorted Macarons 3/35pc (18g)



Product Description

Assorted sweet macarons: 7 each of Almond, Raspberry, Chocolate, Pistachio, Lemon.

Pack and Case Specifications			Certificates and Claims
Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Unit per Pack	GMO Free
1.39 lb	3	35	
Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet	
10.25 x 9 x 6.5	4.8	216 (18/12)	
Master Case GTIN	Case Cube	BBD Code	
00825414631226	0.35	MM/DD/YYYY	

Ingredients	
RASPBERRY: SUGAR, ALMONDS, ICING SUGAR, BUTTER, EGG WHITE, RASPBERRY 8.8%, WHOLE MILK, EGG YOLK, COLOR: BEETROOT RED, GELLING AGENT: PECTIN, LEMON JUICE.	
PISTACHIO: SUGAR, BUTTER, ICING SUGAR, ALMONDS, EGG WHITE, ALMOND PASTE (ALMONDS, SUGAR, WATER), WATER, PISTACHIO PASTE 3.2% (PISTACHIOS, SUNFLOWER OIL), EGG YOLK, NATURAL PISTACHIO FLAVOR, SPIRULINA, MILK POWDER (WHOLE MILK POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOYA LECITHIN), COLOR: CURCUMIN.	
CHOCOLATE: DARK CHOCOLATE 18.4% (COCOA PASTE, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), CREAM, ICING SUGAR, SUGAR, EGG WHITE, ALMONDS, GLUCOSE SYRUP, HAZELNUTS, INVERTED SUGAR SYRUP, COLOR: BEETROOT RED, COCOA POWDER, FAT REDUCED COCOA POWDER.	
ALMOND: ALMOND PASTE 27.7% (ALMONDS, SUGAR, WATER), ICING SUGAR, BUTTER, ALMONDS 14.8%, SUGAR, EGG WHITE.	
LEMON: SUGAR, BUTTER, ALMONDS, ICING SUGAR, EGG WHITE, LEMON JUICE 5.8%, WHOLE MILK, EGG YOLK, WATER, CORN STARCH, COLOR: CURCUMIN, GELLING AGENT: PECTIN.	

Allergens	Physical	Nutrition Facts About 18 servings per container Serving size2 pieces (36g) Amount per serving Calories170 % Daily Value* <table><tr><td>Total Fat 10g</td><td>13%</td></tr><tr><td>Saturated Fat 4g</td><td>20%</td></tr><tr><td><i>Trans Fat</i> 0g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Cholesterol 10mg</td><td>3%</td></tr><tr><td>Sodium 15mg</td><td>1%</td></tr><tr><td>Total Carbohydrate 16g</td><td>6%</td></tr><tr><td>Dietary Fiber 1g</td><td>4%</td></tr><tr><td>Total Sugars 15g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Includes 9g Added Sugars</td><td>20%</td></tr><tr><td>Protein 3g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Vitamin D 0mcg</td><td>0%</td></tr><tr><td>Calcium 21mg</td><td>2%</td></tr><tr><td>Iron 0mg</td><td>0%</td></tr><tr><td>Potassium 23mg</td><td>0%</td></tr></table> *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	Total Fat 10g	13%	Saturated Fat 4g	20%	<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g		Cholesterol 10mg	3%	Sodium 15mg	1%	Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	Total Sugars 15g		Includes 9g Added Sugars	20%	Protein 3g		Vitamin D 0mcg	0%	Calcium 21mg	2%	Iron 0mg	0%	Potassium 23mg	0%
Total Fat 10g	13%																													
Saturated Fat 4g	20%																													
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g																														
Cholesterol 10mg	3%																													
Sodium 15mg	1%																													
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%																													
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%																													
Total Sugars 15g																														
Includes 9g Added Sugars	20%																													
Protein 3g																														
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%																													
Calcium 21mg	2%																													
Iron 0mg	0%																													
Potassium 23mg	0%																													
CONTAINS: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, PISTACHIOS), EGG, MILK & SOYBEANS. PRODUCED IN A FACILITY ALSO HANDLING SESAME, PEANUTS, WHEAT & OTHER TREE NUTS..	Unit Weight: 0.63oz +/- 10% (18g +/- 10%) (shell 57%, filling 43%) Unit diameter: 1.69" +/- 0.1 (43 mm ± 2.5 mm)																													
Country of Origin	Organoleptic																													
Product of France	Texture: typical of macarons Odor: typical for each flavor Taste: typical for each flavor																													
Directions	Microbiological																													
Thaw and Serve	Salmonella: Absence/25g Staphylocoques coagulase positive: 100 cfu/g Escherichia Coli: 10 cfu/g Bacillus cereus: 100 cfu/g Total Plate Count: 100 000 cfu/g Listeria monocytogenes: Absence/25g																													
Storage and Shelf Life																														
Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze. Shelf life: 24 months. Once thawed, keep refrigerated and use within 5 days.																														



11 Enterprise Avenue North, Secaucus, NJ 07094
TEL: (201) 863-2885 OR 800-B-FROZEN | FAX: (201) 863-2886
www.whitetoque.com

Last Updated : 3/10/2026

